
BREAKFAST

CONTINENTAL £16

Selection of cereals, fruit, meats, cheeses, viennoiserie, juices 

Choice of cofee or tea, toast & preserves

EXPRESS £9

Viennoiserie basket 

Choice of cofee or tea, toast & preserves

CLASSICS

Espresso   

Double espresso   

Macchiato   

Cortado   

Americano  

Flat white  

Cappuccino  

Latte   

Mocha   

Hot chocolate   

TEAS 

English breakfast  

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Peppermint Leaf

Chamomile

Fruit infusions

JUICES £4

Orange

Pink grapefruit

Apple

Pineapple 

Cranberry

Tomato

108 SPECIALITIES

‘ ICE CREAM’ COFFEE

Spiced cinnamon mocha

Maca  agave latte

108 Iced signature

Dark chocolate  

Peanut butter & agave  

Black cherry

OUT

£2

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£3

£3

OUT

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

IN

£2.40

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

IN

£4

£4

£4

OUT

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

IN

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60



             Includes 20% VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

 

Porridge organic oats, banana, nuts, honey   £6

Avocado on toast grilled  plum tomatoes   £8 

Toasted banana bread ricotta, caramelised pecans   £8 

Acai bowl berry, beets, coconut, toasted almonds   £8

Wood roasted tomatoes seeded sourdough toast   £8

Buttermilk blueberry pancakes £8 streaky bacon  £10

Kiln hot smoked salmon toasted Guinness bread   £10

EGGS (BURFORD BROWNS)

2 Boiled eggs buttered sourdough soldiers   £7

2 eggs any style   £7 

3 egg omelette choice of ham, cheese, mushroom, tomato, peppers   £9 

Superfood egg white omelette chia seeds, spinach, edamame  £9

Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale   £6.50/£10 

Severn and Wye smoked salmon scrambled eggs   £12 

THE 108 TRADITIONAL ENGLISH £14 .50

2 eggs cooked any style, bacon, sausage, potato cake, ield mushroom, 

Clonakilty black pudding & grilled plum tomato

SIDES £3 each

Bacon back or crispy streaky  

Sausage   

Clonakilty black pudding   

Avocado  

Spinach  

Tomato   

Mushroom 



Soup of the day Irish soda bread   £7    

Avocado on toast grilled tomatoes   £8

Homemade tart of the day   £7                                                

Trealy Farm charcuterie pickles   £10/£16         

Burrata with cherry vine tomatoes for two   £15                                    

Smoked salmon Guinness brown bread   £9/£14                                      

with scrambled eggs   £11.50/£15     or avocado   £12/£16  

Eggs Benedict Monmouthshire ham  £10 

Dorset crab on toast watercress & apple   £12

Seared tuna soy & ginger dressing, pickled radish, wasabi   £11

Charred octopus heritage tomato, avocado & pequillo peppers   £9

Roasted organic baby beets with goat’s curd, basil & balsamic   £8

Sandwich of the day   £12

Seasonal risotto   £16      

Pantry club sandwich   £16

SALADS

Caesar salad   £8/£12   with chicken add   £2.50/£4.50 

Superfood Salad   £9/£13 

Salad of 12 baby lettuces & microgreens, 

grilled organic salmon basil dressing   £9/£13

Chicory pear, stilton & walnuts £ 8/£12

FROM THE COUNTER

Chef’s daily selection of freshly made breads,

 salads, cakes & tarts    

                  Healthy options by The Juicery.
Includes 20% VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 



AFTERNOON TEA      

CLASSIC £28

A selection of fresh sandwiches and pastries with homemade buttermilk scones, 

Devonshire clotted cream, jam and a selection of homemade cakes and pastries 

from our Pantry counter

 

GLUTEN FREE £28

A selection of  gluten free fresh sandwiches and pastries with homemade buttermilk 

scones, Devonshire clotted cream, jam & a selection of homemade cakes & pastries 

from our gluten free Pantry counter. Dairy free tea available on request

INDULGENT £38

Enjoy our Classic or Gluten Free Afternoon Tea with a glass of rosé Champagne 

and fresh strawberries

Choose from our selection of rare teas: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 

Camomile, Darjeeling, Rooibos & Lemon Verbena.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Vaporetto Prosecco NV Veneto, Italy

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV Sussex, England

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé NV Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV Champagne, France

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measures for the sale of spirits on the premises 
is 50ml. Wines are sold by glass at 175ml and champagne at 125ml. Wine is also available in 125ml serving 
and spirits are available in 25ml serving upon request.

125ml Bottle

£8 £32

£11.50 £60

£12.50 £65

£14.50 £70

£21 £95



Malted Milkshake  

Coconut water, almond butter, dates, vanilla 

protein

Blueberry Coconut Smoothie  

Blueberries, almond milk, cinnamon, Medjool 

dates, coconut oil, maca powder

 

WELLECO PROTEIN POWDER SMOOTHIES 
 
 

WHOLEFOOD ORGANIC SUPPLEMENTS FROM AUSTRALIA.  

CO-FOUNDED BY ELLE MACPHERSON. HIGHLY ALKALINE AND FAT 

FLUSHING SMOOTHIES THAT HELP DETOXIFY THE LIVER. PACKED 

WITH VITAMINS AND NUTRIENTS.  

Boosting Berry Smoothie  
Almond milk, frozen berries, banana, date 

The Super Elixir Vanilla Nourishing Protein

Super Green Smoothie  
Spinach, banana, pear, kiwi, almond milk, 

The Super Elixir Alkalising Greens

BOOSTERS

CAN BE ADDED TO ANY SMOOTHIE  

OR OUR EXPERT GOODNESS RANGE  £1

Supergreens

ENERGY, SKIN PROTECTION, DETOX

Superfoods

VITALITY, ENERGY, ANTIOXIDANT

Maca

VITALITY, HORMONE BALANCE

Super Elixir

NOURISHING, ALKALIZING, DETOXIFYING 

SIGNATURE JUICES & BLENDS

MEDIUM £5.5 / LARGE £7.5

London Greens

Pear, spinach, cucumber, basil, lime, coconut water

RECOVERY, POTASSIUM, RE-HYDRATION 

Highland

Watermelon, mint

PRE-WORKOUT, ANTIOXIDANT, HYDRATING 

Greenwich  

Beetroot, apple, pomegranate, carrot, mint leaves

ANTIOXIDANT, CLEANSE, LONGEVITY 

Mercer  
Mango, ginger, carrot, apple

VITALITY, ENERGISE, WAKE-UP

EXPERT GOODNESS
MEDIUM £5.5 / LARGE £7.5

BESPOKE SMOOTHIE
MEDIUM £5.5 / LARGE £7.5

DESIGN YOUR OWN SMOOTHIE. CHOOSE UP TO TWO 

INGREDIENTS. ADDITIONAL INGREDIENTS ARE £1.   

PLEASE SEE SERVER FOR COMPLETE LIST OF INGREDIENTS.

PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT  £2

Whey/pea/hemp

SHOTS £4

Ginger Boilermaker

Orange or pink grapefruit, ginger

ANTI-INFLAMMATORY, VITAMIN C, 

Spicy Greens

Kale, spinach, coriander, ginger, lemon

ANTIOXIDANT, HIGH-FIBER 



7AM TO 6PM DAILY

The Juicery is a new approach to healthy drinking and 

eating, from the experts’ point of view. We have 

commissioned leaders in nutrition, health, itness, 
beauty and integrative medicine to come up with 

signature recipes that taste as good as they are 

good for you.

WWW.THEJUICERYWORLD.COM

@THEJUICERYWORLD   

WWW.DOYLECOLLECTION.COM/LONDON

#DOYLEFEELGOOD

    /THEMARYLEBONEHOTEL                                     /108MARYLEBONELANE

    @HOTELMARYLEBONE                                            @108MARYLEBONE

    @HOTELMARYLEBONE                                            @108MARYLEBONELANE

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT SOME MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR 

SERVER AT THE TIME OF ORDERING AND WE CAN ADVISE YOU OF ALL ALLERGENS. ALL PRICES ARE 

INCLUSIVE OF VAT.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

