### **BREAKFAST**

#### CONTINENTAL £16

Selection of cereals, fruit, meats, cheeses, viennoiserie, juices Choice of coffee or tea, toast & preserves

### EXPRESS £9

Viennoiserie basket

Choice of coffee or tea, toast & preserves

CLASSICS		108 SPECIALITIES		
	IN OUT		IN OUT	
Espresso	£2.40 £2	Spiced cinnamon mocha	£4 £3.20	
Double espresso	£3 £2.40	Maca agave latte	£4 £3.20	
Macchiato	£3 £2.40	108 Iced signature	£4 £3.20	
Cortado	£3 £2.40			
Americano	£3 £2.40			
Flat white	£3.50 £2.60	'ICE CREAM' COFFEE		
Cappuccino	£3.50 £2.60			
Latte	£3.50 £2.60	Dark chocolate	£4.50 £3.60	
Mocha	£3.50 £3	Peanut butter & agave	£4.50 £3.60	
Hot chocolate	£3.50 £3	Black cherry	£4.50 £3.60	
TEAS		JUICES £4		
	IN OUT			
English breakfast	£3.50 £3	Orange		
Earl Grey	£3.50 £3	Pink grapefruit		
Green Tea	£3.50 £3	Apple		
Peppermint Leaf	£3.50 £3	Pineapple		
Chamomile	£3.50 £3	Cranberry		
Fruit infusions	£3.50 £3	Tomato		

#### A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

Porridge organic oats, banana, nuts, honey £6
Avocado on toast grilled plum tomatoes £8
Toasted banana bread ricotta, caramelised pecans £8
Acai bowl berry, beets, coconut, toasted almonds £8
Wood roasted tomatoes seeded sourdough toast £8
Buttermilk blueberry pancakes £8 streaky bacon £10
Kiln hot smoked salmon toasted Guinness bread £10

# EGGS (BURFORD BROWNS)

2 Boiled eggs buttered sourdough soldiers £7
2 eggs any style £7
3 egg omelette choice of ham, cheese, mushroom, tomato, peppers £9
Superfood egg white omelette chia seeds, spinach, edamame £9
Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale £6.50/£10
Severn and Wye smoked salmon scrambled eggs £12

#### THE 108 TRADITIONAL ENGLISH £14.50

2 eggs cooked any style, bacon, sausage, potato cake, field mushroom, Clonakilty black pudding & grilled plum tomato

#### SIDES £3 each

Bacon back or crispy streaky

Sausage

Clonakilty black pudding

Avocado

Spinach

Tomato

Mushroom

Includes 20% VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Soup of the day Irish soda bread £7

Avocado on toast grilled tomatoes £8

Homemade tart of the day £7

Trealy Farm charcuterie pickles £10/£16

Burrata with cherry vine tomatoes for two £15

Smoked salmon Guinness brown bread £9/£14

with scrambled eggs £11.50/£15 or avocado £12/£16

Eggs Benedict Monmouthshire ham £10

Dorset crab on toast watercress & apple £12

Seared tuna soy & ginger dressing, pickled radish, wasabi £11

Charred octopus heritage tomato, avocado & pequillo peppers £9

Roasted organic baby beets with goat's curd, basil & balsamic £8

Sandwich of the day £12

Seasonal risotto £16

Pantry club sandwich £16

#### FROM THE COUNTER

Chef's daily selection of freshly made breads, salads, cakes & tarts

#### SALADS

Caesar salad £8/£12 with chicken add £2.50/£4.50

Superfood Salad £9/£13

Salad of 12 baby lettuces & microgreens,
grilled organic salmon basil dressing £9/£13

Chicory pear, stilton & walnuts £ 8/£12

 $\ \ \,$  Healthy options by The Juicery. Includes 20% VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

#### AFTERNOON TEA

#### CLASSIC £28

A selection of fresh sandwiches and pastries with homemade buttermilk scones, Devonshire clotted cream, jam and a selection of homemade cakes and pastries from our Pantry counter

### GLUTEN FREE £28

A selection of gluten free fresh sandwiches and pastries with homemade buttermilk scones, Devonshire clotted cream, jam & a selection of homemade cakes & pastries from our gluten free Pantry counter. Dairy free tea available on request

#### INDULGENT £38

Enjoy our Classic or Gluten Free Afternoon Tea with a glass of rosé Champagne and fresh strawberries

Choose from our selection of rare teas: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile, Darjeeling, Rooibos & Lemon Verbena.

### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

	125ml	Bottle
Vaporetto Prosecco NV Veneto, Italy	£8	£32
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV Sussex, England		£60
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV Champagne, France		£65
Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé NV Champagne, France	£14.50	£70
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV Champagne, France		£95

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measures for the sale of spirits on the premises is 50ml. Wines are sold by glass at 175ml and champagne at 125ml. Wine is also available in 125ml serving and spirits are available in 25ml serving upon request.



# THE JUICERY

EXPERT COODNESS

## **EXPERT GOODNESS**

MEDIUM £5.5 / LARCE £7.5

#### **Malted Milkshake**

Coconut water, almond butter, dates, vanilla protein

#### **Blueberry Coconut Smoothie**

Blueberries, almond milk, cinnamon, Medjool dates, coconut oil, maca powder

### **WELLECO PROTEIN POWDER SMOOTHIES**

WHOLEFOOD ORGANIC SUPPLEMENTS FROM AUSTRALIA. CO-FOUNDED BY ELLE MACPHERSON. HIGHLY ALKALINE AND FAT FLUSHING SMOOTHIES THAT HELP DETOXIFY THE LIVER. PACKED WITH VITAMINS AND NUTRIENTS.



#### **Boosting Berry Smoothie**

Almond milk, frozen berries, banana, date The Super Elixir Vanilla Nourishing Protein

#### **Super Green Smoothie**

Spinach, banana, pear, kiwi, almond milk, The Super Elixir Alkalising Greens

•••••

•••••

•••••

#### **BESPOKE SMOOTHIE**

MEDIUM £5.5 / LARCE £7.5

DESIGN YOUR OWN SMOOTHIE. CHOOSE UP TO TWO INCREDIENTS ADDITIONAL INCREDIENTS ARE FL PLEASE SEE SERVER FOR COMPLETE LIST OF INCREDIENTS.

#### **PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT f2**

Whey/pea/hemp

SHOTS £4

#### **Ginger Boilermaker**

Orange or pink grapefruit, ginger ANTI-INFLAMMATORY, VITAMIN C,

#### **Spicy Greens**

Kale, spinach, coriander, ginger, lemon ANTIOXIDANT, HIGH-FIBER

#### **BOOSTERS**

CAN BE ADDED TO ANY SMOOTHIE OR OUR EXPERT COODNESS RANCE £I

#### Supergreens

ENERCY, SKIN PROTECTION, DETOX

#### Superfoods

VITALITY, ENERGY, ANTIOXIDANT

#### Maca

VITALITY, HORMONE BALANCE

#### Super Elixir

NOURISHING, ALKALIZING, DETOXIFYING

#### SIGNATURE JUICES & BLENDS

MEDIUM £5.5 / LARGE £7.5

#### **London Greens**

Pear, spinach, cucumber, basil, lime, coconut water RECOVERY, POTASSIUM, RE-HYDRATION

......

#### Highland

Watermelon, mint PRE-WORKOUT, ANTIOXIDANT, HYDRATING

#### Creenwich

Beetroot, apple, pomegranate, carrot, mint leaves ANTIOXIDANT, CLEANSE, LONGEVITY

#### Mercer

Mango, ginger, carrot, apple VITALITY, ENERGISE, WAKE-UP





EXPERT GOODNESS

# THE MARYLEBONE

LONDON

The Juicery is a new approach to healthy drinking and eating, from the experts' point of view. We have commissioned leaders in nutrition, health, fitness, beauty and integrative medicine to come up with signature recipes that taste as good as they are good for you.

7AM TO 6PM DAILY

